
Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

1 ANWARI Waleed AFG 7 AUG 1986 11.63 11.63 11.63

32 ISLAM Azharul BAN 3 JAN 1989 10.09 10.09 10.09

6 FARHAN Mohamed Farhan Khalifa BRN 25 DEC 1979 10.78 10.37 10.78

4 ALRASHEDI Mohamed Ahmed Sanad BRN 1 JAN 1986 10.84 10.34 10.84

36 SAR Churpveasna CAM 1 JUL 1984 11.20 11.20 11.20

49 LAO Yi CHN 10 OCT 1985 10.21 10.21 10.21

92 ZHENG Dongsheng CHN 23 JAN 1992 10.32 10.32 10.32

170 TSUI Chi Ho HKG 17 FEB 1990 10.28 10.28 10.28

164 LAI Chun Ho HKG 5 FEB 1989 10.45 10.38 10.45

310 WIBOWO Suryo Agung INA 8 OCT 1983 10.32 10.17 10.32

304 BURUMI Franklin Ramses INA 14 MAY 1991 10.51 10.51 10.51

205 MOHAMMED ABDUL NAJEEB Qureshi IND 26 FEB 1988 10.30 10.30 10.30

222 RANE Krishnakumar Satish IND 25 MAR 1988 10.40 10.40 10.40

559 ALYOUHAH Eisa A M A IOC 21 AUG 1980 10.60 10.60 10.60

373 MOHAMMED Aymen IRQ 22 JAN 1991 10.72 10.72

384 ERIGUCHI Masashi JPN 17 DEC 1988 10.16 10.07 10.16

409 TSUKAHARA Naoki JPN 10 MAY 1985 10.30 10.09 10.30

499 KIM Kukyoung KOR 19 APR 1991 10.23 10.23 10.23

511 LIM Heenam KOR 29 MAY 1984 10.32 10.32 10.32

719 ALNASHRI Yasir Baalghayth A KSA 10 FEB 1987

731 HABEEB Yahya Hassan I KSA 24 APR 1984 10.28

579 PAO Hin Fong MAC 29 OCT 1985 11.00 10.96 11.00

599 AHMED Ahmed Azneem MDV 1 JAN 1989 10.87 10.87 10.87

638 THARU Tilak Ram NEP 10 APR 1993 10.64 10.64 10.64

647 AL HARTHI Barakat OMA 15 JUN 1988 10.27 10.27 10.27

649 AL JABRI Fahad OMA 15 MAR 1981 10.56 10.56 10.56

690 FRANCIS Samuel Adelebari QAT 27 MAR 1987 10.19 10.25 10.19

746 JAMAL Muhammad Amirudin SIN 3 MAR 1987 10.53 10.53 10.53

749 MUSTAPA Muhammad Elfi SIN 4 NOV 1987 10.56 10.56 10.56

855 SONDEE Wachara THA 9 APR 1983 10.30 10.30 10.30

839 MEENAPRA Jirapong THA 11 MAY 1993 10.67 10.67 10.67

815 YI Wei Chen TPE 28 AUG 1988 10.46 10.44 10.46

812 WANG Wen Tang TPE 11 JUL 1987 10.53 10.53 10.53

901 ALZAABI Ahmed Juma UAE 4 APR 1988 10.68 10.68 10.68

Total number of entries: 34

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 100M
男子100米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

36 SAR Churpveasna CAM 1 JUL 1984 22.35 22.85 22.35

53 LIANG Jiahong CHN 6 MAR 1988 20.83 20.83 20.83

166 LEUNG Ki Ho HKG 4 MAR 1988 21.12 21.05 21.12

169 TANG Yik Chun HKG 23 JUN 1986 21.34 20.94 21.34

241 SURESH Sathya IND 7 SEP 1987 20.90 20.90 20.90

186 DHARAMBIR IND 10 DEC 1990 21.20 21.20 21.20

553 ALSAAD Humoud A A S A IOC 21 JAN 1986 21.34 21.34 21.34

547 ALMANDEEL Abdulaziz A S Kh M IOC 22 MAY 1989 21.45 21.20 21.45

372 JUMAAH Mohammed IRQ 16 DEC 1992 21.33 21.33

373 MOHAMMED Aymen IRQ 22 JAN 1991 21.54 21.54

385 FUJIMITSU Kenji JPN 1 MAY 1986 20.38 20.38 20.38

381 ABIKO Mitsuhiro JPN 25 OCT 1988 20.74 20.48 20.74

455 MURAVYEV Vyacheslav KAZ 14 JUL 1982 21.12 20.75 21.12

493 JUEN Duckhayng KOR 8 AUG 1984 20.65 20.65 20.65

519 YEO Hosua KOR 5 APR 1987 20.97 20.97 20.97

708 ALBISHI Hamed Hamdan A KSA 15 MAY 1980 25.00 25.00

736 MAHBUB Adel Jaber A KSA 5 JUN 1986

601 HASSAN Saaid MDV 4 MAR 1992 22.07 22.07

599 AHMED Ahmed Azneem MDV 1 JAN 1989 22.20 22.20 22.20

638 THARU Tilak Ram NEP 10 APR 1993 22.80 22.80 22.80

652 AL NOUFALI Yahya OMA 29 FEB 1988 21.10 21.10 21.10

654 ALSOOLI Abdull.ah OMA 20 JAN 1983 21.32 20.98 21.32

696 OGUNODE Femi Seun QAT 15 MAY 1991 21.36 21.36 21.36

690 FRANCIS Samuel Adelebari QAT 27 MAR 1987 20.61

759 ABEYPITIYA Shehan SRI 17 JAN 1990 21.19 21.19 21.19

830 CHIMDEE Suppachai THA 5 JAN 1991 20.68 20.68 20.68

835 JANKEM Poommanus THA 2 AUG 1989 21.65 21.65 21.65

812 WANG Wen Tang TPE 11 JUL 1987 21.29 21.29 21.29

808 LIANG Tse Ching TPE 31 JAN 1990 21.41 21.17 21.41

900 ALSALFA Omar Juma UAE 15 OCT 1989 20.95 20.72 20.95

899 ALSALFA Bilal Juma UAE 23 OCT 1987 21.13 21.13 21.13

Total number of entries: 31

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 200M
男子200米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

38 CHANG Pengben CHN 1 AUG 1988 45.98 45.98 45.98

57 LIU Xiaosheng CHN 5 JAN 1988 46.34 45.78 46.34

303 ASTRIYANTO Heru INA 6 JUN 1987 48.40 47.35 48.40

203 MATHEW Bibin IND 16 JAN 1987 46.00 46.00 46.00

224 SHAKE Mortaja IND 30 JAN 1981 46.10 46.10 46.10

556 ALSHAMMARI Fawzi D A B IOC 13 FEB 1979 47.76 44.93 47.76

328 HASHEMI AHANGARI Sajjad IRI 22 AUG 1991 46.57 46.57 46.57

321 BOUAZAR Reza IRI 22 MAY 1987 46.88 46.37 46.88

390 KANEMARU Yuzo JPN 18 SEP 1987 45.55 45.16 45.55

389 ISHITSUKA Yusuke JPN 19 JUN 1987 46.03 46.02 46.03

488 CHOI Myung Jun KOR 12 FEB 1986 47.03 47.03 47.03

510 LIM Chanho KOR 11 MAR 1992 47.04 47.04 47.04

726 ALSIBYANI Ismail Mohammed H KSA 25 APR 1989 45.74 46.68 45.74

738 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed M KSA 31 DEC 1987 45.98 45.84 45.98

696 OGUNODE Femi Seun QAT 15 MAY 1991 46.35 46.35 46.35

764 D AMARASEKARALAGE DON P Sampath Ama SRI 21 MAR 1981 47.00 45.47 47.00

851 RUCKBUREE Chanatip THA 19 JUN 1990 47.20 47.20 47.20

833 JAIAREE Mr.arnon THA 16 MAR 1992 48.83 48.83 48.83

Total number of entries: 18

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 400M
男子400米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

3 ALI Belal Mansoor Belal BRN 17 OCT 1988 1:44.80 1:44.02 1:44.80

9 KAMEL Yusuf Saad BRN 29 MAR 1983 1:46.86 1:42.79 1:46.86

80 YANG Xiaofei CHN 18 FEB 1990 1:47.63 1:47.63 1:47.63

87 ZHANG Haikun CHN 12 MAR 1989 1:49.10 1:49.10 1:49.10

212 PATHI Francis Sagayaraj IND 1 MAR 1983 1:46.77 1:46.77 1:46.77

194 JOSEPH Sajeesh IND 14 JAN 1987 1:48.28 1:48.28 1:48.28

542 ALAZEMI Mohammad M Kh F IOC 16 JUN 1982 15:40.03 14:41.30 15:40.03

338 MORADI Sajad IRI 30 MAR 1983 1:45.17 1:44.74 1:45.17

337 MORADI Amir IRI 10 APR 1990 1:48.60 1:47.67 1:48.60

365 ALMNTFAGE Adnan IRQ 24 MAR 1980 1:50.10 1:47.07 1:50.10

363 ALABBODY Karar IRQ 8 AUG 1986 1:51.10 1:51.10

413 YOKOTA Masato JPN 19 NOV 1987 1:46.18 1:46.16 1:46.18

566 PAKURA Sergei KGZ 3 MAY 1983

723 ALSALHI Mohammed Obaid A KSA 22 MAR 1985

739 MOHAMMED Abdulaziz Ladan A KSA 7 JAN 1991

658 AWAJNA Abdalnasser PLE 2 FEB 1979 2:07.00 2:09.00 2:07.00

684 BALA Musaab Abdelrahman QAT 19 MAR 1989 1:46.65 1:46.65 1:46.65

861 WAEKACHI Watcharin THA 2 NOV 1985 1:52.22 1:52.22 1:52.22

825 KURALOV Farkhod TJK 18 OCT 1993 1:49.41 1:49.41 1:49.41

822 AMIROV Ajmal TJK 16 SEP 1985 1:52.53 1:52.53 1:52.53

904 MOHAMED Saud Abdelkarim UAE 18 NOV 1987 1:50.34 1:50.34 1:50.34

893 AL DHAHERI Mohammed Rashed UAE 1 JUN 1988 1:52.46 1:51.34 1:52.46

935 NGUYEN Dinh Cuong VIE 10 APR 1982 1:51.70 1:49.51 1:51.70

946 AL MURADI Geabel YEM 30 JUN 1994 1:55.00 1:55.00

Total number of entries: 24

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 800M
男子800米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

9 KAMEL Yusuf Saad BRN 29 MAR 1983 3:33.06 3:31.56 3:33.06

3 ALI Belal Mansoor Belal BRN 17 OCT 1988 3:34.98 3:31.49 3:34.98

87 ZHANG Haikun CHN 12 MAR 1989 3:44.75 3:44.75 3:44.75

80 YANG Xiaofei CHN 18 FEB 1990

183 CHATHOLI Hamza IND 1 JAN 1981 3:43.39 3:39.90 3:43.39

235 SINGH Sandeep Karan IND 5 DEC 1985 3:43.39 3:43.39 3:43.39

552 ALRASHEEDI Omar A A A M IOC 10 NOV 1984 3:42.42 3:39.77 3:42.42

338 MORADI Sajad IRI 30 MAR 1983 3:50.00 3:40.88 3:50.00

365 ALMNTFAGE Adnan IRQ 24 MAR 1980 3:44.12 3:44.12 3:44.12

396 MURAKAMI Yasunori JPN 30 DEC 1983 3:42.74 3:38.09 3:42.74

451 KOSSINOV Artem KAZ 31 JUL 1986 3:45.63 3:43.43 3:45.63

566 PAKURA Sergei KGZ 3 MAY 1983 3:57.00 3:47.63 3:57.00

744 SHAWEEN Mohammed Othman H KSA 15 FEB 1986 3:34.45 3:33.90 3:34.45

740 NOOR Emad Hamed M KSA 21 APR 1990

637 RIMAL Hari Kumar NEP 13 JUN 1987 3:50.43 3:50.43 3:50.43

650 AL MAHRUQI Qais OMA 18 APR 1982 3:47.87 3:47.87 3:47.87

782 WIJEKOON Chaminda Indika SRI 15 SEP 1981 3:41.97 3:41.97 3:41.97

861 WAEKACHI Watcharin THA 2 NOV 1985 3:59.67 3:59.67 3:59.67

822 AMIROV Ajmal TJK 16 SEP 1985 3:51.16 3:46.18 3:51.16

935 NGUYEN Dinh Cuong VIE 10 APR 1982 3:52.00 3:45.69 3:52.00

949 ELAYAH Waleed YEM 12 NOV 1993 3:52.00 3:52.00

Total number of entries: 21

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 1500M
男子1500米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27    Page 5/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

13 MAHBOOB Mahboob Ali Hasan BRN 31 DEC 1981 13:55.86 13:18.98 13:55.86

14 MOOTUMAA Dejenee Regassa BRN 18 APR 1989 14:02.74 14:02.74 14:02.74

309 PRAYOGO Agus INA 23 AUG 1985 14:22.08 14:22.08 14:22.08

198 KUMAR Sunil IND 10 OCT 1984 14:03.71 13:58.50 14:03.71

407 TAKEZAWA Kensuke JPN 11 OCT 1986 13:33.61 13:19.00 13:33.61

394 MATSUOKA Yuki JPN 14 JAN 1986 13:35.37 13:35.37 13:35.37

565 ASKAROV Erzhan KGZ 29 SEP 1985

485 BAEK Seungho KOR 16 DEC 1990 14:05.91 14:05.91 14:05.91

716 ALJOUD Abdullah Abdulaziz A KSA 10 JUL 1975 13:30.18 13:30.18 13:30.18

618 DAMBADARJAA Gantulga MGL 3 FEB 1989 16:06.00 16:03.00 16:06.00

650 AL MAHRUQI Qais OMA 18 APR 1982 15:51.34 14:34.00 15:51.34

657 ALMASSRI Nader PLE 26 JAN 1980 14:40.00 14:40.00 14:40.00

687 C KURUI James Kwalia QAT 12 JUN 1984 13:05.46 12:54.58 13:05.46

694 KIBORE Felix Kikwal QAT 18 FEB 1988 13:16.11 13:16.11 13:16.11

804 HO Chin Ping TPE 23 OCT 1983 14:55.81 14:21.41 14:55.81

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 5000M
男子5000米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

13 MAHBOOB Mahboob Ali Hasan BRN 31 DEC 1981 28:36.14 27:24.46 28:36.14

8 GELASSA Bilisuma Shugi BRN 19 JUL 1989 28:45.01 28:45.01 28:45.01

35 HEM Bunthing CAM 12 DEC 1985 35:34.00 35:34.00 35:34.00

309 PRAYOGO Agus INA 23 AUG 1985 29:51.40 29:51.40 29:51.40

198 KUMAR Sunil IND 10 OCT 1984 29:30.81 29:28.73 29:30.81

199 KUMAR Suresh IND 1 JUL 1991 29:33.40 29:33.40 29:33.40

407 TAKEZAWA Kensuke JPN 11 OCT 1986 27:55.02 27:45.59 27:55.02

392 KITAMURA Satoru JPN 4 FEB 1986 28:19.01 28:00.22 28:19.01

485 BAEK Seungho KOR 16 DEC 1990 29:49.61 29:49.61 29:49.61

720 ALOTAIBI Mukhlid Mahil F KSA 20 JUN 1976

735 KHALOUFAH Ibrahim Ahmed M KSA 13 APR 1981

618 DAMBADARJAA Gantulga MGL 3 FEB 1989 33:57.00 33:57.00 33:57.00

697 RASHED Essa Ismail QAT 14 DEC 1986 27:37.68 27:20.97 27:37.68

687 C KURUI James Kwalia QAT 12 JUN 1984

814 WU Wen Chien TPE 9 JUN 1977 29:46.45 29:33.50 29:46.45

804 HO Chin Ping TPE 23 OCT 1983 29:29.48

Total number of entries: 16

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 10,000M
男子10000米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

2 YAQOOT Mohammad Karim AFG 4 MAR 1984

10 KHAMIS Aadam Ismaeel Isa Khamis BRN 12 FEB 1989 2:09:09 2:09:09 2:09:09

18 YASEEN Khalid Kamal Khalid BRN 10 OCT 1982 2:22:22 2:11:43 2:22:22

35 HEM Bunthing CAM 12 DEC 1985 2:25:19 2:25:19 2:25:19

45 DONG Guojian CHN 16 MAR 1987 2:13:23 2:13:23 2:13:23

65 REN Longyun CHN 12 OCT 1987 2:08:15

165 LAI Hok Yan Jonny HKG 21 MAR 1973 2:28:38 2:28:38 2:28:38

311 YAHUZA Yahuza INA 12 SEP 1981 2:21:56 2:21:56 2:21:56

247 YADAV Ram Singh IND 7 NOV 1980 2:21:00 2:18:00 2:21:00

400 SATO Tomoyuki JPN 31 JAN 1981 2:10:07 2:09:43 2:10:07

393 KITAOKA Yukihiro JPN 2 NOV 1982 2:10:51 2:10:51 2:10:51

491 JI Youngjun KOR 15 OCT 1981 2:09:31 2:08:30 2:09:31

503 KIM Youngjin KOR 27 SEP 1983 2:19:54 2:19:54 2:19:54

703 ABDULLAH Ibrahim Essa M KSA 2 JUL 1993 11:00 11:00

713 ALHAMDAH Hussain Jamaan A KSA 4 AUG 1983

619 DUNBEE Tserenpil MGL 29 MAR 1979 2:23:53 2:23:53 2:23:53

621 TSEVEENRAVDAN Byambajav MGL 7 JUL 1990 2:27:27 2:23:49 2:27:27

634 BHANDARI Rajendra Bahadur NEP 14 AUG 1975 2:22:10 2:22:10 2:22:10

660 BUENAVISTA Eduardo PHI 13 OCT 1978 2:30:09 2:18:44 2:30:09

157 RI Hyon U PRK 30 SEP 1986 2:14:26 2:14:26 2:14:26

156 PAK Song Chol PRK 10 NOV 1984 2:15:15 2:12:41 2:15:15

701 SHAMI Mubarak Hassan QAT 1 DEC 1980 2:08:23 2:07:19 2:08:23

698 SALEM Gamal Belal QAT 12 SEP 1978 2:12:46 2:12:46 2:12:46

884 MARIA dos SANTOS Francisco TLS 5 AUG 1991 2:50:01 2:50:01 2:50:01

800 CHANG Chia Che TPE 22 APR 1983 2:18:54 2:17:12 2:18:54

Total number of entries: 25

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S MARATHON
男子马拉松

TRIATHLON VENUE
大学城铁人三项赛场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

17 TAHER Tareq Mubarak Salem BRN 1 DEC 1986 8:17.21 8:06.13 8:17.21

5 CHELIMO Isaac Kemboi BRN 11 DEC 1992 8:57.78 8:57.78 8:57.78

54 LIN Xiangqian CHN 27 JAN 1987 8:47.34 8:27.14 8:47.34

79 YANG Tao CHN 23 MAR 1989 9:00.12 8:38.46 9:00.12

230 SINGH Elam IND 21 FEB 1982 8:39.18 8:39.18 8:39.18

406 TAKEDA Tsuyoshi JPN 22 JAN 1987 8:47.61 8:37.48 8:47.61

705 ALAMRI Ali Ahmad S KSA 29 JAN 1985

725 ALSHERIF Hamza Saud S KSA 12 OCT 1987

665 HERRERA Rene PHI 24 MAY 1979 9:12.92 8:49.39 9:12.92

692 KAMIL Zakrya Ali QAT 25 MAR 1988 8:25.41 8:25.41 8:25.41

679 ALI Thamer Kamal QAT 12 NOV 1988 8:25.71 8:20.29 8:25.71

814 WU Wen Chien TPE 9 JUN 1977 8:54.77 8:34.76 8:54.77

804 HO Chin Ping TPE 23 OCT 1983 8:59.01 8:59.01 8:59.01

949 ELAYAH Waleed YEM 12 NOV 1993 9:23.00 9:23.00

944 AL GARBI Nabil YEM 3 NOV 1993 9:26.00 9:26.00

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE
男子3000米障碍

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

66 SHI Dongpeng CHN 6 JAN 1982 13.39 13.19 13.39

56 LIU Xiang CHN 13 JUL 1983 13.40 12.88 13.40

242 THINGALAYA Siddhanth IND 3 JAN 1991 13.81 13.81 13.81

555 ALSHAMMARI Fawaz D A B IOC 3 APR 1977 13.62 13.62 13.62

547 ALMANDEEL Abdulaziz A S Kh M IOC 22 MAY 1989 13.90 13.84 13.90

319 ASGARI GANDMANI Rohollah IRI 8 JAN 1982 13.68 13.68 13.68

408 TANONAKA Tasuku JPN 23 SEP 1978 13.58 13.55 13.58

382 AOKI Yuto JPN 11 JUL 1984 13.66 13.66 13.66

515 PARK Taekyung KOR 30 JUL 1980 13.61 13.62 13.61

505 LEE Jungjoon KOR 26 MAR 1984 13.77 13.53 13.77

718 ALMUWALLAD Ahmed Khader A KSA 16 FEB 1988 13.79 13.73 13.79

714 ALHAYDAR Sami Ahmed I KSA 8 NOV 1989 14.07 13.95 14.07

572 CHANTHAVONG Oudomsak LAO 25 JAN 1985 15.48 15.48 15.48

578 IONG Kim Fai MAC 12 JAN 1989 15.48 15.12 15.48

636 CHAUDHARY Dhirendra NEP 2 MAR 1988 15.73 15.73 15.73

849 RITTIDET Jamras THA 1 FEB 1989 13.83 13.83 13.83

902 DARWISH Majid Abdulla UAE 29 MAR 1986 14.52 14.52 14.52

Total number of entries: 17

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 110M HURDLES
男子110米栏

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

62 MENG Yan CHN 30 SEP 1980 49.69 49.03 49.69

189 GANAPATHIPLACKAL ABRAHAM Joseph IND 11 SEP 1981 50.24 49.51 50.24

555 ALSHAMMARI Fawaz D A B IOC 3 APR 1977 52.31 52.31 52.31

560 FARAJ Fahad M S M IOC 10 MAR 1989 53.06 53.06 53.06

398 NARISAKO Kenji JPN 25 JUL 1984 49.01 47.93 49.01

391 KAWAKITA Naohiro JPN 10 JUL 1980 49.63 49.04 49.63

453 LEPTIKOV Viktor KAZ 2 JUL 1987 51.08 50.35 51.08

454 MELESHENKO Yevgeniy KAZ 19 JAN 1981 52.38 48.46 52.38

507 LEE Seungyoon KOR 28 FEB 1989 51.03 50.72 51.03

742 SHARAHILI Bandar Yahya H KSA 6 MAR 1987 50.14 49.43 50.14

733 IBRAHIM Mahmoud Hafiz I KSA 7 JUN 1993

648 AL HIDI Abdullah OMA 21 SEP 1981 51.54 51.05 51.54

682 ALNOBI Mubarak Sultan QAT 1 JAN 1997 51.24 48.17 51.24

836 KAEWKHONG Nitat THA 9 APR 1991 53.35 53.35 53.35

908 SHIROOK Ali Obaid UAE 13 OCT 1979 50.64 49.66 50.64

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 400M HURDLES
男子400米栏

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

15 SALEM Salem Naser Bakheet BRN 27 JUN 1977 2.05 2.19 2.05

46 HUANG Haiqiang CHN 8 FEB 1988 2.24 2.32 2.24

167 LUI Tsz Hin Daniel HKG 19 MAR 1988 2.10 2.14 2.10

223 ROY Hari Sankar IND 4 APR 1986 2.16 2.25 2.16

184 CHITTARASU Nikhil Chittarasu IND 24 AUG 1990 2.15 2.17 2.15

324 GHANBAR ZADEH Keyvan IRI 26 MAY 1990 2.19 2.20 2.19

404 TAKAHARI Hiromi JPN 13 NOV 1987 2.21 2.22 2.21

458 TSYKUNOV Vitaliy KAZ 22 JAN 1987 2.16 2.20 2.16

461 ZASSIMOVICH Sergey KAZ 11 MAR 1986 2.12 2.30 2.12

741 OQAYBA Hashim Essa S KSA 30 JUN 1987

575 RABBATH Jean Claude LIB 12 JUL 1977 2.19 2.27 2.19

583 LEE Hup Wei MAS 5 MAY 1987 2.27 2.27 2.27

685 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 24 JUN 1991 2.31 2.31 2.31

675 AL MANNAI Rashidahmed QAT 18 JUN 1988 2.25 2.25 2.25

783 WIJESEKARA PATHIRANAGE Manjula Kuma SRI 30 JAN 1984 2.23 2.27 2.23

762 AKWATTHADAWAGE Nalin Priyantha SRI 22 APR 1981 2.21 2.21 2.21

795 GAZAL Majed Aldin SYR 1 JAN 1988 2.10 2.22 2.10

805 HSIANG Chun Hsien TPE 4 SEP 1993 2.19 2.19 2.19

Total number of entries: 18

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S HIGH JUMP
男子跳高

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 12/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

81 YANG Yansheng CHN 5 JAN 1988 5.75 5.75 5.75

60 LU Yao CHN 19 SEP 1987 5.35 5.35 5.35

549 ALMERSHAD Fahad B S S IOC 19 MAY 1980 5.10 5.25 5.10

554 ALSABAGHAH Ali M H A E IOC 28 JUN 1984 5.00 5.21 5.00

342 RABBANI Mohammad Mohsen IRI 18 APR 1983 5.25 5.36 5.25

402 SUZUKI Takafumi JPN 25 MAY 1987 5.50 5.55 5.50

502 KIM Yoo Suk KOR 19 JAN 1982 5.45 5.63 5.45

521 YUN Daeuk KOR 21 NOV 1991 5.31 5.31 5.31

854 SINTAWACHEEWA Kreeta THA 27 DEC 1989 5.21 5.21 5.21

853 SAOMBANKUAY Sompong THA 23 JUL 1982 5.20 5.20 5.20

807 HSU Alec Li Ming TPE 28 JAN 1991 5.22 5.22 5.22

806 HSIEH Chia Han TPE 14 JAN 1988 5.20 5.20 5.20

911 ANDREEV Leonid UZB 6 OCT 1983 5.66 5.70 5.66

Total number of entries: 13

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S POLE VAULT
男子撑竿跳高

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 13/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

69 SU Xiongfeng CHN 21 MAR 1987 8.17 8.17 8.17

50 LI Jinzhe CHN 1 SEP 1989 8.12 8.18 8.12

232 SINGH Maha IND 4 MAR 1982 7.87 7.99 7.87

226 SHARMA Ankit IND 20 JUL 1992 7.77 7.77 7.77

544 ALHADDAD Saleh A A S A IOC 7 APR 1986 7.80 8.02 7.80

317 ARZANDEH Mohammad IRI 30 OCT 1987 7.83 7.95 7.83

351 SISTANIPOUR Behrouz IRI 11 APR 1986 7.67 7.93 7.67

401 SUGAI Yohei JPN 30 AUG 1985 8.10 8.10 8.10

456 SAFRONOV Konstantin KAZ 2 SEP 1987 8.06 8.06 8.06

496 KIM Deokhyeon KOR 8 DEC 1985 8.10 8.20 8.10

717 ALKHUWAILDI Mohammed Salman H KSA 18 JUN 1981 8.00 8.48 8.00

722 ALSABA Hussain Taher A KSA 13 NOV 1979 7.94 8.35 7.94

661 DAGMIL Henry PHI 7 DEC 1981 7.77 7.99 7.77

858 SUKHASVASTI NA AYUDHAYA Supanara THA 11 JUN 1992 8.04 8.04 8.04

844 PHILAKONG Theerayut THA 27 FEB 1984 7.71 7.75 7.71

809 LIN Ching Hsuan TPE 14 MAY 1992 7.71 7.71 7.71

936 NGUYEN van Hung VIE 4 MAR 1989 7.35 7.47 7.35

Total number of entries: 17

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S LONG JUMP
男子跳远

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 14/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

16 SALMAN Mohamed Yusuf BRN 26 JUL 1989 16.46 16.70 16.46

37 CAO Shuo CHN 8 OCT 1991 16.85 17.13 16.85

52 LI Yanxi CHN 26 JUN 1983 16.67 17.59 16.67

202 MAHESWARY Renjith IND 30 JAN 1986 17.07 17.19 17.07

227 SINGH Amarjit IND 1 MAY 1981 16.60 16.77 16.60

558 ALYOUHAH Abdullah M A M A IOC 19 FEB 1991 15.42 15.42 15.42

459 VALIYEV Roman KAZ 27 MAR 1984 16.93 16.98 16.93

447 EKTOV Yevgeniy KAZ 1 SEP 1986 16.69 17.07 16.69

496 KIM Deokhyeon KOR 8 DEC 1985 16.87 17.10 16.87

506 LEE Kangmin KOR 26 MAY 1980 16.37 16.37 16.37

724 ALSHARFA Ahmed Nazar H KSA 30 JUL 1985 15.97 15.97

730 FARAJ Ahmed Abdullah I KSA 9 MAY 1990

580 SI Kuan Wong MAC 22 JUL 1982 14.86 15.33 14.86

675 AL MANNAI Rashidahmed QAT 18 JUN 1988 15.85 15.85 15.85

844 PHILAKONG Theerayut THA 27 FEB 1984 16.51 16.58 16.51

838 KONGNIL Varunyoo THA 9 JUL 1988 16.29 16.29 16.29

903 DARWISH Mohammad Abdulla UAE 28 MAR 1986 16.04 16.30 16.04

936 NGUYEN van Hung VIE 4 MAR 1989 16.41 16.41 16.41

Total number of entries: 18

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
男子三级跳远

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 15/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

88 ZHANG Jun CHN 11 APR 1983 19.90 20.41 19.90

195 KARHANA Om Prakash Singh IND 11 JAN 1987 19.99 20.02 19.99

246 VIJ Sourabh IND 14 JUN 1987 19.81 20.65 19.81

340 NIKFAR Amin Abrahim Paul IRI 2 JAN 1981 19.70 19.94 19.70

489 HWANG Insung KOR 15 AUG 1984 18.62 18.66 18.62

494 JUNG Il Woo KOR 28 MAR 1986 18.49 18.49 18.49

711 ALGHAMDI Ali Aedh M KSA 11 JUN 1993 21.00 21.00

712 ALHABASHI Sultan Aboulmajeed E KSA 31 JAN 1985 20.29 21.13 20.29

577 HOU Fei MAC 24 JUL 1988 14.06 14.66 14.06

656 ALGHALAYINI Abdalraouf PLE 13 JUL 1985 14.00 14.00 14.00

676 AL SUWAIDI Khalid Habash QAT 1 JAN 1984 18.03 20.54 18.03

846 POLYIAM Chatchawal THA 12 MAY 1980 18.20 18.20 18.20

801 CHANG Ming Huang TPE 7 AUG 1982 20.37 20.37 20.37

Total number of entries: 13

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S SHOT PUT
男子铅球

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 16/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

191 GOWDA Vikas Shive IND 5 JUL 1983 63.69 64.69 63.69

562 SANAD Jasem A Gh IOC 12 MAY 1985 68.55 68.55 68.55

563 ZANKAWI Eisa M Gh M A IOC 17 OCT 1992 54.99 54.99 54.99

327 HADADI Ehsan IRI 20 JAN 1985 68.45 69.32 68.45

348 SAMIMI Mohammad IRI 29 MAR 1987 65.41 65.41 65.41

370 JABREEN Haider IRQ 13 JAN 1981 60.15 59.77 60.15

387 HATAKEYAMA Shigeo JPN 9 MAR 1977 58.90 60.10 58.90

487 CHOI Jongbum KOR 22 AUG 1981 57.71 58.68 57.71

677 ALDOSARI Rashidshafi QAT 8 MAY 1981 64.25 64.43 64.25

688 DHEEB Ahmed Mohammed QAT 29 SEP 1985 63.70 63.70 63.70

841 NUMSOMBOON Kvanchai THA 29 JUL 1981 52.15 53.06 52.15

813 WANG Yao Hui TPE 5 JUN 1986 58.10 58.10 58.10

Total number of entries: 12

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S DISCUS THROW
男子铁饼

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

564 ZENKAWI Ali M Gh M A IOC 27 FEB 1984 78.40 79.74 78.40

545 ALJAWHAR Mohammad J M M IOC 27 AUG 1984 68.98 71.20 68.98

339 MOUSAVI Kaveh IRI 27 MAY 1985 72.21 73.00 72.21

383 DOI Hiroaki JPN 2 DEC 1978 71.83 74.08 71.83

509 LEE Ywunchul KOR 28 MAR 1982 70.03 71.79 70.03

577 HOU Fei MAC 24 JUL 1988 48.00 48.06 48.00

663 FERRERA Arniel PHI 22 MAR 1981 55.34 61.62 55.34

673 AL KAABI Mohammed Farfaj QAT 31 DEC 1984 65.70 70.87 65.70

826 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 6 MAY 1982 80.11 80.11 80.11

823 ESHBEKOV Alisher TJK 31 MAY 1990 66.50 66.50 66.50

889 MAMEDOV Dovletgeldi TKM 14 APR 1981 64.55 64.55 64.55

887 HOMMADOV Amanmurad TKM 28 JAN 1989 64.25 65.60 64.25

Total number of entries: 12

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S HAMMER THROW
男子链球

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

64 QIN Qiang CHN 18 APR 1983 78.59 81.42 78.59

48 JIANG Xingyu CHN 16 MAR 1987 78.52 78.52 78.52

208 NAIK Kashinath IND 12 MAY 1981 76.00 78.95 76.00

217 RAJENDER Singh IND 5 APR 1986 75.26 75.26 75.26

541 ALAMEERI Abdullah A J A M IOC 11 JUN 1987 67.85 68.36 67.85

345 RAVAEI Mahdi IRI 15 AUG 1980 74.88 75.04 74.88

367 ALNAJM Ammar IRQ 16 MAR 1980 68.75 74.65 68.75

397 MURAKAMI Yukifumi JPN 23 DEC 1979 82.52 83.10 82.52

495 JUNG Sangjin KOR 16 APR 1984 80.89 80.89 80.89

514 PARK Jaemyoung KOR 15 DEC 1981 80.11 83.99 80.11

715 ALJADANI Ali Mohammed S KSA 29 MAY 1977 70.64 77.85 70.64

664 FRESNIDO Danilo PHI 8 OCT 1972 63.29 72.93 63.29

850 RODMANEE Hussadin THA 13 JUL 1988 58.38 58.38 58.38

917 TARZUMANOV Rinat UZB 26 MAR 1984 79.65 79.88 79.65

916 SHOKIRJONOV Bobur UZB 5 DEC 1990 72.06 90.33 72.06

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S JAVELIN THROW
男子标枪

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 19/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

83 YU Bin CHN 26 NOV 1985

180 BHARAT INDER SINGH IND 23 OCT 1988

215 PULIMOOTTIL JOSEPH Vinod IND 3 APR 1979

349 SEPEHRZAD Hadi IRI 18 JAN 1983 7500 7711 7500

411 USHIRO Keisuke JPN 24 JUL 1986 7930 7930 7930

449 KARPOV Dmitriy KAZ 23 JUL 1981 7894 8725 7894

500 KIM Kun Woo KOR 29 FEB 1980 7719 7824 7719

737 MAHMOUD Abdulrahman Luqman M KSA 7 JAN 1991 6850 6850 6850

721 ALQURAYA Mohammed Jassim M KSA 11 MAY 1988

574 HAZER Ali LIB 17 AUG 1984 6732 6716 6732

674 AL MANNAI Mohd Ahmed QAT 12 SEP 1992 7261 7261 7261

912 ARTIKOV Rifat UZB 24 JAN 1983 7700

937 VU van Huyen VIE 8 AUG 1983 7287 7558 7287

Total number of entries: 13

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S DECATHLON
男子十项全能

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 20/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

42 CHU Yafei CHN 5 SEP 1988 1:21:11 1:18:44 1:21:11

73 WANG Hao CHN 16 AUG 1989 1:21:13 1:18:13 1:21:13

231 SINGH Harminder IND 9 MAY 1984 1:23:00 1:23:00 1:23:00

228 SINGH Baljinder IND 18 SEP 1986

403 SUZUKI Yusuke JPN 2 JAN 1988 1:20:06 1:20:06 1:20:06

386 FUJISAWA Isamu JPN 12 OCT 1987 1:20:12 1:20:12 1:20:12

498 KIM Hyunsub KOR 31 MAY 1985 1:19:36 1:19:36 1:19:36

513 PARK Chilsung KOR 8 JUL 1982 1:24:14 1:20:17 1:24:14

906 SARWASHI Ayoob Mohd UAE 24 OCT 1984 1:39:23 1:39:23 1:39:23

Total number of entries: 9

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 20KM RACE WALKING
男子20公里竞走

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

51 LI Lei CHN 29 NOV 1987 3:47:53 3:47:53 3:47:53

67 SI Tianfeng CHN 17 JUN 1984 3:55:06 3:42:55 3:55:06

412 YAMAZAKI Yuki JPN 16 JAN 1984 3:46:56 3:40:12 3:46:56

395 MORIOKA Koichiro JPN 2 APR 1985 3:49:29 3:49:12 3:49:29

520 YIM Junghyun KOR 8 SEP 1987 3:55:56 3:55:56 3:55:56

497 KIM Dongyoung KOR 6 MAR 1980 3:56:40 3:56:40 3:56:40

Total number of entries: 6

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 50KM RACE WALKING
男子50公里竞走

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

CHINA CHN 39.39 38.81 39.39

92 ZHENG Dongsheng 23 JAN 1992

49 LAO Yi 10 OCT 1985

53 LIANG Jiahong 6 MAR 1988

68 SU Bintian 29 AUG 1989

58 LU Bin 19 MAY 1987

HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 39.41 39.41 39.41

169 TANG Yik Chun 23 JUN 1986

170 TSUI Chi Ho 17 FEB 1990

163 HO Man Lok Lawrence 27 SEP 1991

164 LAI Chun Ho 5 FEB 1989

171 YIP Siu Keung 3 JAN 1987

INDONESIA INA 39.92 39.79 39.92

303 ASTRIYANTO Heru 6 JUN 1987

310 WIBOWO Suryo Agung 8 OCT 1983

305 FADLIN Fadlin 28 OCT 1989

304 BURUMI Franklin Ramses 14 MAY 1991

308 OCTAVIANDI Farrel 4 OCT 1988

INDIA IND 38.89 38.89 38.89

190 GOBBARAGUMPI Nagaraj Bharmappa 5 MAY 1982

206 MOLLA Rahamatulla 30 MAR 1987

225 SHAMEER MON Naseema Manzile 20 OCT 1983

177 ANAND Ritesh 4 APR 1986

205 MOHAMMED ABDUL NAJEEB Qureshi 26 FEB 1988

241 SURESH Sathya 7 SEP 1987

ATHLETES from KUWAIT IOC 40.08 40.08 40.08

557 ALYAHYA Saad R S F 2 DEC 1989

547 ALMANDEEL Abdulaziz A S Kh M 22 MAY 1989

550 ALQATTAN Abdullah A A Kh E 26 OCT 1991

559 ALYOUHAH Eisa A M A 21 AUG 1980

555 ALSHAMMARI Fawaz D A B 3 APR 1977

IRAQ IRQ 40.50 40.50

373 MOHAMMED Aymen 22 JAN 1991

368 ALNASHI Kareem 19 MAY 1984

372 JUMAAH Mohammed 16 DEC 1992

362 ABD ALI Hasanain 8 MAY 1993

JAPAN JPN 38.30 38.30

384 ERIGUCHI Masashi 17 DEC 1988

409 TSUKAHARA Naoki 10 MAY 1985

385 FUJIMITSU Kenji 1 MAY 1986

381 ABIKO Mitsuhiro 25 OCT 1988

405 TAKAHIRA Shinji 18 JUL 1984

390 KANEMARU Yuzo 18 SEP 1987

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY
男子 4 X 100米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

KOREA KOR 40.13 40.13

499 KIM Kukyoung 19 APR 1991

515 PARK Taekyung 30 JUL 1980

511 LIM Heenam 29 MAY 1984

493 JUEN Duckhayng 8 AUG 1984

519 YEO Hosua 5 APR 1987

517 SHIN Jinsik 30 MAR 1991

SAUDI ARABIA KSA 40.30 38.98 40.30

731 HABEEB Yahya Hassan I 24 APR 1984

734 IBRAHIM Mohammad Sico 1 JAN 1994

743 SHARAHILI Faris Yahya H 25 NOV 1990

718 ALMUWALLAD Ahmed Khader A 16 FEB 1988

719 ALNASHRI Yasir Baalghayth A 10 FEB 1987

732 HOWSAWI Mussa Abdu E 24 OCT 1984

OMAN OMA 39.80 39.79 39.80

654 ALSOOLI Abdull.ah 20 JAN 1983

647 AL HARTHI Barakat 15 JUN 1988

651 AL MARJIBI Ahmed 9 SEP 1990

649 AL JABRI Fahad 15 MAR 1981

652 AL NOUFALI Yahya 29 FEB 1988

SINGAPORE SIN 40.14 39.82 40.14

752 UK Shyam 1 JUL 1976

753 YEO Foo Ee Gary 30 AUG 1986

747 KANG Li Loong Calvin 16 APR 1990

746 JAMAL Muhammad Amirudin 3 MAR 1987

748 LEE Cheng Wei 26 JAN 1987

749 MUSTAPA Muhammad Elfi 4 NOV 1987

SRI LANKA SRI 40.02 40.02 40.02

777 RATHNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE Gihan Cham 17 FEB 1984

759 ABEYPITIYA Shehan 17 JAN 1990

781 WEERASURIYA Shiwantha Mudiyanselage 2 APR 1979

763 BIBULAWALA RANASINGHAGE Ashan Hasar 1 APR 1988

765 DEMEL Keith 28 JAN 1991

THAILAND THA 39.25 38.80 39.25

855 SONDEE Wachara 9 APR 1983

860 SUWONPRATEEP Sittichai 17 NOV 1980

859 SUWANNARANGSRI Sompote 1 JUN 1985

847 POOLTONG Taweesak 7 JUL 1987

835 JANKEM Poommanus 2 AUG 1989

839 MEENAPRA Jirapong 11 MAY 1993

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY
男子 4 X 100米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 39.05 39.05 39.05

812 WANG Wen Tang 11 JUL 1987

815 YI Wei Chen 28 AUG 1988

811 TSAI Meng Lin 21 MAR 1978

810 LIU Yuan-Kai 2 DEC 1981

808 LIANG Tse Ching 31 JAN 1990

809 LIN Ching Hsuan 14 MAY 1992

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 40.07 40.07 40.07

900 ALSALFA Omar Juma 15 OCT 1989

899 ALSALFA Bilal Juma 23 OCT 1987

901 ALZAABI Ahmed Juma 4 APR 1988

907 SARWASHI Khalifa Abdulla 6 MAR 1992

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY
男子 4 X 100米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

CHINA CHN 3:06.04 3:06.04

57 LIU Xiaosheng 5 JAN 1988

62 MENG Yan 30 SEP 1980

82 YOU Cheng 11 JAN 1991

43 DENG Shijie 2 AUG 1989

55 LIN Yang 25 SEP 1991

38 CHANG Pengben 1 AUG 1988

INDIA IND 3:06.30 3:02.78 3:06.30

224 SHAKE Mortaja 30 JAN 1981

203 MATHEW Bibin 16 JAN 1987

244 VALLIAYAMPOIKAYIL BABY Bineesh 2 FEB 1987

213 PAUL Jithin 13 MAR 1990

193 JAYAKUMAR Premanand 31 DEC 1986

216 PUTHANPURAKKAL Kunhu Muhammed 5 MAR 1987

ATHLETES from KUWAIT IOC

561 RABIA Saleh Kh S Kh 27 MAY 1986

548 ALMAS Jasem W A A 5 FEB 1990

556 ALSHAMMARI Fawzi D A B 13 FEB 1979

560 FARAJ Fahad M S M 10 MAR 1989

553 ALSAAD Humoud A A S A 21 JAN 1986

IRAN IRI 3:07.87 3:07.87 3:07.87

337 MORADI Amir 10 APR 1990

321 BOUAZAR Reza 22 MAY 1987

338 MORADI Sajad 30 MAR 1983

328 HASHEMI AHANGARI Sajjad 22 AUG 1991

333 MANGASAR Edvard 5 JAN 1978

IRAQ IRQ 3:07.57 3:07.57 3:07.57

363 ALABBODY Karar 8 AUG 1986

373 MOHAMMED Aymen 22 JAN 1991

368 ALNASHI Kareem 19 MAY 1984

365 ALMNTFAGE Adnan 24 MAR 1980

372 JUMAAH Mohammed 16 DEC 1992

JAPAN JPN 3:04.13 3:00.76 3:04.13

385 FUJIMITSU Kenji 1 MAY 1986

389 ISHITSUKA Yusuke 19 JUN 1987

398 NARISAKO Kenji 25 JUL 1984

405 TAKAHIRA Shinji 18 JUL 1984

388 HIROSE Hideyuki 20 JUL 1989

390 KANEMARU Yuzo 18 SEP 1987

KOREA KOR 3:12.43 3:12.43

493 JUEN Duckhayng 8 AUG 1984

507 LEE Seungyoon 28 FEB 1989

517 SHIN Jinsik 30 MAR 1991

510 LIM Chanho 11 MAR 1992

486 CHO Sungkwon 10 JUL 1982

488 CHOI Myung Jun 12 FEB 1986

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY
男子 4 X 400米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

SAUDI ARABIA KSA 3:05.04 3:02.47 3:05.04

723 ALSALHI Mohammed Obaid A 22 MAR 1985

726 ALSIBYANI Ismail Mohammed H 25 APR 1989

706 ALBISFI Mohammed Ali S 3 FEB 1989

704 AL NASSER Adel Mohammed A 17 DEC 1990

736 MAHBUB Adel Jaber A 5 JUN 1986

738 MASRAHI Yousef Ahmed M 31 DEC 1987

SRI LANKA SRI 3:08.77 3:02.71 3:08.77

770 KANKANAMLAGE Kasun Kalhar Senevirat 1 NOV 1989

764 D AMARASEKARALAGE DON P Sampath Ama 21 MAR 1981

767 IMIYA MUDIYANSELAGE Rohitha Pushpa 14 JAN 1982

768 KALU LIYANNALAGE Uditha Wickramasin 8 APR 1988

771 KARUNARATHNA Danuska Nalin 23 FEB 1989

THAILAND THA 3:08.40 3:05.89 3:08.40

830 CHIMDEE Suppachai 5 JAN 1991

851 RUCKBUREE Chanatip 19 JUN 1990

852 SAMMAYAN Saharat 28 NOV 1989

836 KAEWKHONG Nitat 9 APR 1991

833 JAIAREE Mr.arnon 16 MAR 1992

831 CHUAYCHAT Somporn 16 JUN 1992

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 3:09.21 3:09.21

900 ALSALFA Omar Juma 15 OCT 1989

908 SHIROOK Ali Obaid 13 OCT 1979

899 ALSALFA Bilal Juma 23 OCT 1987

904 MOHAMED Saud Abdelkarim 18 NOV 1987

894 AL JUNAIBI Jasim Saeed 13 NOV 1983

897 ALBADWAWI Hamad Hassan 18 FEB 1985

Total number of entries: 11

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

MEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY
男子 4 X 400米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

33 BEAUTY Nazmun Nahar BAN 1 JAN 1986 12.03 12.03 12.03

28 MAHDI Faten Abdulnabi Jasim BRN 7 FEB 1985 12.73 12.18 12.73

129 TAO Yujia CHN 16 FEB 1987 11.42 11.42 11.42

143 YE Jiabei CHN 20 JAN 1993 11.66 11.66 11.66

174 LAM On Ki HKG 20 APR 1992 12.02 11.95 12.02

175 LEUNG Hau Sze HKG 5 SEP 1991 12.05 11.89 12.05

258 HIRIYUR MANJUNATH Jyothi IND 1 JUL 1983 11.67 11.60 11.67

361 TOOSI Maryam IRI 5 DEC 1988 11.88 11.88 11.88

421 FUKUSHIMA Chisato JPN 27 JUN 1988 11.21 11.21 11.21

439 TAKAHASHI Momoko JPN 16 NOV 1988 11.35 11.32 11.35

484 ZYABKINA Viktoriya KAZ 4 SEP 1992 12.05 11.93 12.05

463 BLUDOVA Olga KAZ 5 NOV 1991 11.89

573 VONGDALA Boudsady LAO 19 JAN 1994 13.09 13.09 13.09

576 TASLAKIAN Gretta LIB 16 AUG 1985 12.01 11.85 12.01

581 IO In Chi MAC 11 JAN 1991 12.96 12.69 12.96

590 ADABI Siti Zubaidah MAS 30 SEP 1986 11.81 11.81 11.81

589 ABDUL KADIR Nurul Sarah MAS 2 JUN 1988 11.95 11.83 11.95

608 ISMAIL Afa Ismail MDV 1 NOV 1993 13.85 13.85 13.85

646 THAPA Chandra Kala NEP 2 SEP 1980 12.73 12.73 12.73

754 CHOO Sze-Min, Amanda SIN 10 OCT 1987 12.03 12.03 12.03

870 KLOMDEE Neeranuch THA 1 JUN 1980 11.68 11.45 11.68

875 SANRAT Nongnuch THA 26 AUG 1983 11.68 11.53 11.68

892 RYABOVA Yelena TKM 3 NOV 1990 11.80 11.80 11.80

818 LIAO Ching Hsien TPE 22 JUN 1994 11.88 11.88 11.88

925 KHUBBIEVA Guzel UZB 2 MAY 1976 11.55 11.20 11.55

943 VU Thi Huong VIE 7 OCT 1986 11.34 11.33 11.34

938 le Ngoc Phuong VIE 5 DEC 1982 11.74 11.68 11.74

Total number of entries: 27

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 100M
女子100米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

33 BEAUTY Nazmun Nahar BAN 1 JAN 1986 24.90 24.90 24.90

28 MAHDI Faten Abdulnabi Jasim BRN 7 FEB 1985 24.55 24.55

114 LIANG Qiuping CHN 11 MAR 1988 23.43 23.43 23.43

294 SATTI Geetha IND 5 JUL 1983 23.99 23.82 23.99

281 MARY THOMAS Tiana IND 13 FEB 1988 24.24 24.24 24.24

361 TOOSI Maryam IRI 5 DEC 1988 24.08 24.08 24.08

375 ABDULRAZZAQ Danah IRQ 3 JAN 1986 24.87 24.87

421 FUKUSHIMA Chisato JPN 27 JUN 1988 22.89 22.89 22.89

439 TAKAHASHI Momoko JPN 16 NOV 1988 23.17 23.15 23.17

576 TASLAKIAN Gretta LIB 16 AUG 1985 24.54 23.56 24.54

582 LAM Ka Im MAC 5 NOV 1992 25.80 25.66 25.80

608 ISMAIL Afa Ismail MDV 1 NOV 1993 35.10 35.10 35.10

630 LWIN Kay Khine Lwin MYA 28 AUG 1978 23.80 23.38 23.80

646 THAPA Chandra Kala NEP 2 SEP 1980 25.80 25.80 25.80

644 NEPALI Sabitri NEP 23 NOV 1985 26.09 26.09 26.09

792 RASNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE C Subashini SRI 20 JUN 1987 24.00 24.00 24.00

867 JAKSUNINKORN Phatsorn THA 10 DEC 1984 23.98 24.60 23.98

880 WANNAKIT Tassaporn THA 23 NOV 1989 24.14 24.14 24.14

892 RYABOVA Yelena TKM 3 NOV 1990 24.50 24.50 24.50

925 KHUBBIEVA Guzel UZB 2 MAY 1976 23.21 23.16 23.21

943 VU Thi Huong VIE 7 OCT 1986 23.73 23.30 23.73

938 le Ngoc Phuong VIE 5 DEC 1982 24.03 23.89 24.03

Total number of entries: 22

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 200M
女子200米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

128 TANG Xiaoyin CHN 29 APR 1985 53.22 51.96 53.22

96 CHEN Lin CHN 29 AUG 1991 53.26 52.95 53.26

268 KAUR Mandeep IND 19 APR 1988 52.13 51.74 52.13

269 KAUR Manjeet IND 4 APR 1982 52.75 51.15 52.75

379 IESO Gulustan IRQ 1 AUG 1991 54.13 54.13

375 ABDULRAZZAQ Danah IRQ 3 JAN 1986 56.00 56.00

417 CHIBA Asami JPN 25 SEP 1985 53.38 51.75 53.38

440 TANAKA Chisato JPN 13 AUG 1988 53.91 53.47 53.91

474 MASLYONKO Marina KAZ 3 JUL 1982 53.38 51.41 53.38

479 TERESHKOVA Olga KAZ 26 OCT 1984 54.09 51.61 54.09

582 LAM Ka Im MAC 5 NOV 1992 59.02 58.02 59.02

644 NEPALI Sabitri NEP 23 NOV 1985 59.93 59.93 59.93

659 JALAYTA Sandra PLE 26 APR 1996 1:09.00 1:09.00 1:09.00

792 RASNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE C Subashini SRI 20 JUN 1987 53.45 52.36 53.45

882 YONGPHAN Treewadee THA 3 MAR 1987 54.16 54.16 54.16

951 ZUKHAIRI Suzana YEM 20 FEB 1992 1:05.00 1:05.00

Total number of entries: 16

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 400M
女子400米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

25 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf Isa BRN 16 SEP 1984 1:59.89 1:57.80 1:59.89

29 REGASA Genzeb Shumi BRN 29 JAN 1991 2:04.84 2:04.84 2:04.84

146 ZHANG Liqiu CHN 7 MAY 1987 2:03.25 2:03.25 2:03.25

125 SU Qian CHN 4 NOV 1988

278 LUKKA Tintu IND 26 APR 1989 1:59.17 1:59.00 1:59.17

290 PAULOSE Sinimole IND 24 JUN 1983 2:03.44 2:03.44 2:03.44

355 EBRAHIMY MOJAVERY Leila IRI 21 APR 1979 2:13.66 2:13.68 2:13.66

377 ALSUDANI Inam IRQ 18 AUG 1992 2:13.00 2:13.00

379 IESO Gulustan IRQ 1 AUG 1991 2:14.10 2:14.10

430 KUBO Ruriko JPN 23 JAN 1989 2:03.82 2:02.80 2:03.82

428 KISHIKAWA Akari JPN 13 SEP 1985 2:04.44 2:03.71 2:04.44

475 MATSKO Margarita KAZ 4 JAN 1986 2:02.30 2:02.30 2:02.30

483 YALOVTSEVA Viktoriya KAZ 4 NOV 1977 2:04.80 2:03.91 2:04.80

570 KUTUEVA Luiza KGZ 21 APR 1991 2:12.40 2:12.40 2:12.40

524 HUH Yeon Jung KOR 9 OCT 1980 2:04.12 2:04.12 2:04.12

631 THAN Aye Aye Than MYA 13 MAY 1988 2:09.20 2:09.20 2:09.20

909 BELAYNEH Betlhem Desalegn UAE 13 NOV 1991

942 TRUONG Thanh Hang VIE 1 MAY 1986 2:02.74 2:02.39 2:02.74

951 ZUKHAIRI Suzana YEM 20 FEB 1992 2:36.00 2:36.00

Total number of entries: 19

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 800M
女子800米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

25 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf Isa BRN 16 SEP 1984 3:58.93 3:56.18 3:58.93

22 GEBREGEIORGES Mimi Belete BRN 9 JUN 1988 4:00.25 4:00.25 4:00.25

125 SU Qian CHN 4 NOV 1988 4:17.06 4:17.06 4:17.06

146 ZHANG Liqiu CHN 7 MAY 1987

272 KHATUN Jhuma IND 28 AUG 1988 4:12.30 4:12.30 4:12.30

287 ORCHATTERI PUTHIYA VEETIL Jaisha IND 23 MAY 1983 4:13.15 4:13.15 4:13.15

355 EBRAHIMY MOJAVERY Leila IRI 21 APR 1979 4:34.00 4:26.00 4:34.00

443 YOSHIKAWA Mika JPN 16 SEP 1984 4:12.38 4:10.00 4:12.38

568 BORISOVA Tatiana KGZ 3 JUN 1976 4:28.02 4:08.06 4:28.02

524 HUH Yeon Jung KOR 9 OCT 1980 4:28.44 4:28.44 4:28.44

643 KOJU Kanchhj Maya NEP 3 FEB 1981 4:41.10 4:41.10 4:41.10

909 BELAYNEH Betlhem Desalegn UAE 13 NOV 1991

910 MUBARAK Mariam Abdulla UAE 13 NOV 1993

905 SAEED Alia Mohammed UAE 13 NOV 1993

942 TRUONG Thanh Hang VIE 1 MAY 1986 4:19.48 4:11.60 4:19.48

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 1500M
女子1500米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

22 GEBREGEIORGES Mimi Belete BRN 9 JUN 1988 15:44.20

26 JASIM Kareema Saleh BRN 18 FEB 1988

103 JIA Chaofeng CHN 16 NOV 1988 15:27.07 15:27.07 15:27.07

139 XUE Fei CHN 8 AUG 1989 15:41.60 15:02.73 15:41.60

293 RAUT Kavita IND 5 MAY 1985 15:48.19 15:48.19 15:48.19

299 SREEDHARAN Preeja IND 13 MAR 1982 15:48.57 15:45.61 15:48.57

420 FUKUSHI Kayoko JPN 25 MAR 1982 15:17.86 14:53.22 15:17.86

429 KIZAKI Ryoko JPN 21 JUN 1985 15:41.40 15:35.12 15:41.40

571 POLIUDINA Viktoriia KGZ 29 JUN 1989 16:20.07 16:20.07 16:20.07

567 ARKHIPOVA Iuliia KGZ 7 MAR 1984 16:21.04 16:08.21 16:21.04

627 LUVSANLKHUNDEG Otgonbayar MGL 13 JUL 1982 17:12.00 17:12.00 17:12.00

643 KOJU Kanchhj Maya NEP 3 FEB 1981 16:55.03 16:55.03 16:55.03

905 SAEED Alia Mohammed UAE 13 NOV 1993

Total number of entries: 13

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 5000M
女子5000米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

24 HABTEGEBREL Shitaya Eshete BRN 29 MAY 1990 34:04.41 34:04.41 34:04.41

19 CHALCHISSA Tejitu Daba BRN 20 AUG 1991 34:26.07

94 BAI Xue CHN 15 DEC 1988 32:53.24 31:17.62 32:53.24

148 ZHANG Xin CHN 8 JUN 1989 33:39.66 33:39.66 33:39.66

313 TRIYANINGSIH INA 15 MAY 1987 32:49.47 32:49.47 32:49.47

299 SREEDHARAN Preeja IND 13 MAR 1982 32:36.53 32:04.41 32:36.53

293 RAUT Kavita IND 5 MAY 1985 32:41.31 32:41.31 32:41.31

420 FUKUSHI Kayoko JPN 25 MAR 1982 31:29.03 30:51.81 31:29.03

444 YOSHIMOTO Hikari JPN 14 JAN 1990 31:30.92 31:30.92 31:30.92

571 POLIUDINA Viktoriia KGZ 29 JUN 1989 34:33.86

627 LUVSANLKHUNDEG Otgonbayar MGL 13 JUL 1982 36:37.00 36:37.00 36:37.00

Total number of entries: 11

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 10,000M
女子10000米

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

23 GEMGCHU Lishan Dula BRN 17 FEB 1987

154 ZHOU Chunxiu CHN 15 NOV 1978 2:25:01 2:19:51 2:25:01

155 ZHU Xiaolin CHN 20 FEB 1984 2:29:42 2:23:57 2:29:42

313 TRIYANINGSIH INA 15 MAY 1987 2:47:35 2:47:35 2:47:35

426 KANO Yuri JPN 27 OCT 1978 2:27:11 2:24:27 2:27:11

437 SHIMAHARA Kiyoko JPN 22 DEC 1976 2:34:46 2:25:10 2:34:46

534 LEE Sunyoung KOR 20 AUG 1984 2:37:58 2:27:48 2:37:58

537 LIM Kyunghee KOR 16 NOV 1982 2:39:30 2:34:08 2:39:30

160 KIM Kum Ok PRK 9 DEC 1988 2:26:56 2:26:56 2:26:56

158 JON Kyong Hui PRK 12 DEC 1986 2:32:38 2:32:38 2:32:38

886 NAPOLEAO Juventina TLS 22 DEC 1988 3:13:31 3:13:31 3:13:31

Total number of entries: 11

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S MARATHON
女子马拉松

TRIATHLON VENUE
大学城铁人三项赛场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

26 JASIM Kareema Saleh BRN 18 FEB 1988 10:34.61 10:34.61 10:34.61

30 TILAHUN Aster Tesfaye BRN 27 OCT 1990 11:12.65 11:12.65 11:12.65

105 JIN Yuan CHN 11 FEB 1988 9:52.90 9:41.60 9:52.90

297 SINGH Sudha IND 25 JUN 1986 9:57.63 9:57.63 9:57.63

287 ORCHATTERI PUTHIYA VEETIL Jaisha IND 23 MAY 1983 10:03.05 10:03.05 10:03.05

422 HAYAKARI Minori JPN 29 NOV 1972 9:47.02 9:33.93 9:47.02

Total number of entries: 6

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 3000M STEEPLECHASE
女子3000米障碍

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 36/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

21 FOFANAH Fatmata BRN 10 JUN 1985 12.96

127 SUN Yawei CHN 17 OCT 1987 13.13 13.13 13.13

312 ERAWATI Dedeh INA 25 MAY 1979 13.38 13.23 13.38

256 GOVINDARAJ Gayathry IND 27 APR 1991 13.59 13.59 13.59

441 TERADA Asuka JPN 14 JAN 1990 13.10 13.05 13.10

425 JOSHITA Rena JPN 2 APR 1986 13.25 13.25 13.25

478 SOPRUNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 14 JAN 1986 13.31 13.23 13.31

467 IVONINSKAYA Natalya KAZ 22 FEB 1985 13.38 12.82 13.38

535 LEE Yeon Kyung KOR 15 APR 1981 13.00 13.00 13.00

527 JUNG Hyelim KOR 1 JUL 1987 13.13 13.13 13.13

874 PUNSOONGNEUN Wallapa THA 15 JAN 1986 13.84 13.84 13.84

Total number of entries: 11

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 100M HURDLES
女子100米栏

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 37/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

132 WANG Xing CHN 30 NOV 1986 56.54 54.40 56.54

142 YANG Qi CHN 13 APR 1991 56.77 56.77 56.77

283 MURMU Jauna IND 16 AUG 1990 57.39 57.39 57.39

248 AKKUNJI Ashwini Chidananda IND 7 OCT 1987 59.26 59.26 59.26

379 IESO Gulustan IRQ 1 AUG 1991 1:01.15 1:01.15

376 ALQAYSI Alaa IRQ 14 SEP 1985

431 KUBOKURA Satomi JPN 27 APR 1982 55.61 55.46 55.61

438 TAGO Miyabi JPN 15 JUL 1988 55.99 55.99 55.99

594 MOHD KHALID Noraseela MAS 27 SEP 1979 58.28 56.02 58.28

920 ASANOVA Natalya UZB 29 NOV 1989 57.62 57.62 57.62

940 NGUYEN Thi Bac VIE 9 JUL 1986 1:00.64 1:00.31 1:00.64

950 DAHMAN Fatima YEM 10 NOV 1992 1:04.00 1:04.00

Total number of entries: 12

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 400M HURDLES
女子400米栏

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

152 ZHENG Xingjuan CHN 20 MAR 1989 1.91 1.95 1.91

276 KUMARI Sahana IND 6 MAR 1981 1.83 1.86 1.83

482 USTINOVA Anna KAZ 8 DEC 1985 1.93 1.93 1.93

569 EFIMENKO Tatiana KGZ 2 JAN 1981 1.88 1.97 1.88

642 CHAUDHARI Keshari NEP 25 JUL 1991 1.69 1.69 1.69

862 BOONWAN Wanida THA 30 AUG 1986 1.91 1.91 1.91

863 CHAIPECH Noeng-Ruthai THA 1 DEC 1982 1.88 1.94 1.88

922 DUSANOVA Nadiya UZB 17 NOV 1987 1.95 1.95 1.95

930 RADZIVIL Svetlana UZB 17 JAN 1987 1.93 1.93 1.93

Total number of entries: 9

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP
女子跳高

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

106 LI Caixia CHN 23 AUG 1987 4.50 4.50 4.50

107 LI Ling CHN 6 JUL 1989 4.40 4.45 4.40

415 ABIKO Tomomi JPN 17 MAR 1988 4.25 4.25 4.25

522 CHOI Yunhee KOR 28 MAY 1986 4.30 4.30 4.30

595 SAMSU Roslinda MAS 9 JUN 1982 4.15 4.40 4.15

757 YANG Bingjie Rachel SIN 28 FEB 1982 3.81 3.81 3.81

865 CHOMCHUENDEE Sukanya THA 9 SEP 1988 3.80 3.80 3.80

Total number of entries: 7

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S POLE VAULT
女子撑竿跳高

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

97 CHEN Yaling CHN 24 APR 1984 6.48 6.62 6.48

120 LU Minjia CHN 29 DEC 1992 6.47 6.74 6.47

259 JOHNY Mayookha IND 9 APR 1988 6.64 6.64 6.64

280 MALIAKKAL ANTHONY Prajusha IND 20 MAY 1987 6.55 6.55 6.55

432 MASUMI Sachiko JPN 20 DEC 1984 6.59 6.65 6.59

423 IMURA Kumiko JPN 10 JAN 1981 6.54 6.86 6.54

477 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 30 NOV 1984 6.43 6.85 6.43

470 KONICHSHEVA Tatyana KAZ 22 APR 1983

528 JUNG Soonok KOR 23 APR 1983 6.48 6.76 6.48

670 TORRES Marestella PHI 20 FEB 1981 6.06 6.68 6.06

790 NAWANAGE C Dilrukshi Priyadarshani SRI 15 SEP 1979 6.32 6.32 6.32

871 MUANGJAN Thitima THA 13 APR 1983 6.35 6.35 6.35

877 SEECHAICHANA Miss Sirada THA 29 JAN 1986 6.21 6.21 6.21

932 TARASOVA Yuliya UZB 13 MAR 1986 6.81 6.81 6.81

926 KOTLYAROVA Aleksandra UZB 10 OCT 1988 6.46 6.28 6.46

Total number of entries: 15

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S LONG JUMP
女子跳远

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 41/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

136 XIE Limei CHN 27 JUN 1986 14.35 14.90 14.35

99 CHEN Yufei CHN 26 JAN 1989 13.83 14.11 13.83

280 MALIAKKAL ANTHONY Prajusha IND 20 MAY 1987 13.72 13.72 13.72

259 JOHNY Mayookha IND 9 APR 1988 13.68 13.68 13.68

477 RYPAKOVA Olga KAZ 30 NOV 1984 15.25 15.25 15.25

470 KONICHSHEVA Tatyana KAZ 22 APR 1983

526 JUNG Hyekyung KOR 13 APR 1981 13.72 13.90 13.72

642 CHAUDHARI Keshari NEP 25 JUL 1991 11.60 11.60 11.60

871 MUANGJAN Thitima THA 13 APR 1983 13.85 14.08 13.85

877 SEECHAICHANA Miss Sirada THA 29 JAN 1986 12.79 13.48 12.79

926 KOTLYAROVA Aleksandra UZB 10 OCT 1988 14.09 14.09 14.09

923 JURAVLEVA Anastasiya UZB 9 OCT 1981 13.86 14.55 13.86

Total number of entries: 12

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S TRIPLE JUMP
女子三级跳远

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

101 GONG Lijiao CHN 24 JAN 1989 20.13 20.35 20.13

108 LI Ling CHN 7 FEB 1985 18.77 19.38 18.77

359 RAJABI Leyla IRI 18 APR 1983 16.00 17.90 16.00

533 LEE Mi Young KOR 19 AUG 1979 16.40 17.62 16.40

628 PURVEE Maamuu MGL 2 OCT 1983 12.60 12.70 12.60

758 ZHANG Gui Rong SIN 5 FEB 1978 17.12 18.57 17.12

819 LIN Chia-Ying TPE 5 NOV 1982 16.69 16.91 16.69

921 BURKHANOVA Safiya UZB 1 DEC 1989 16.63 16.63 16.63

Total number of entries: 8

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S SHOT PUT
女子铅球

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 43/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

111 LI Yanfeng CHN 15 MAY 1979 65.83 66.40 65.83

124 SONG Aimin CHN 7 FEB 1978 63.62 65.44 63.62

292 POONIA Krishna IND 5 MAY 1982 63.69 63.69 63.69

267 KAUR Harwant IND 5 JUL 1980 60.66 63.05 60.66

433 MUROFUSHI Yuka JPN 11 FEB 1977 55.32 58.62 55.32

756 WAN Lay Chi SIN 12 SEP 1988 42.00 48.47 42.00

817 LI Wen Hua TPE 3 DEC 1989 54.71 55.35 54.71

Total number of entries: 7

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S DISCUS THROW
女子铁饼

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

147 ZHANG Wenxiu CHN 22 MAR 1986 73.83 74.86 73.83

133 WANG Zheng CHN 14 DEC 1987 71.19 71.19 71.19

270 KAVR Hardeep IND 17 FEB 1977 61.21 61.67 61.21

433 MUROFUSHI Yuka JPN 11 FEB 1977 63.50 67.77 63.50

529 KANG Naru KOR 25 APR 1983 62.26 63.53 62.26

538 PARK Heesoen KOR 21 DEC 1992 57.74 57.74 57.74

891 MAMEDOVA Ayna TKM 8 OCT 1988 55.75 55.75 55.75

Total number of entries: 7

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S HAMMER THROW
女子链球

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

140 XUE Juan CHN 10 FEB 1986 61.51 62.93 61.51

109 LI Lingwei CHN 26 JAN 1989 60.60 60.60 60.60

300 SUNDARAM Saraswathi IND 27 JAN 1985 51.51 52.84 51.51

418 EBIHARA Yuki JPN 28 OCT 1985 59.01 60.84 59.01

523 GIM Gyeong Ae KOR 5 MAR 1988 58.09 58.76 58.09

539 SEO Hae An KOR 1 JUL 1985 57.61 57.61 57.61

671 VILLARITO Rosie PHI 8 OCT 1979 49.69 50.79 49.69

785 BABARANDA LIYANAGE Nadeeka Lakmali SRI 18 SEP 1981 52.00 58.48 52.00

872 NACHAN Natta THA 4 JUN 1990 46.99 46.99 46.99

931 SVECHNIKOVA Anastasiya UZB 20 SEP 1992 54.32 56.14 54.32

Total number of entries: 10

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S JAVELIN THROW
女子标枪

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)

AT0000000_C32C1 1.0 Report Created  SAT 20 NOV 2010 16:27   Page 46/51



Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

257 GUDANDDA Pramila Ganapathy IND 8 MAR 1977 5486 5486

298 SINGHAROY Susmita IND 26 MAR 1984 5391 6027 5391

360 TAVAKOLY NIK Sepideh IRI 2 MAR 1989 3800 4542 3800

376 ALQAYSI Alaa IRQ 14 SEP 1985 3800 3800

434 NAKATA Yuki JPN 10 MAR 1977 5670 5962 5670

532 LEE Eun Im KOR 11 MAR 1980 5048 5343 5048

881 WINATHO Amornrat THA 30 JUN 1980 5644 5889 5644

932 TARASOVA Yuliya UZB 13 MAR 1986 5989

Total number of entries: 8

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S HEPTATHLON
女子七项全能

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

116 LIU Hong CHN 12 MAY 1987 1:30:29 1:27:17 1:30:29

110 LI Yanfei CHN 7 FEB 1990 1:30:53 1:28:57 1:30:53

419 FUCHISE Masumi JPN 2 SEP 1986 1:29:35 1:28:03 1:29:35

427 KAWASAKI Mayumi JPN 10 MAY 1980 1:30:37 1:28:49 1:30:37

525 JEON Yeongeun KOR 24 MAY 1988 1:38:08 1:34:44 1:38:08

632 TUN Kay Khing Myo Tun MYA 10 NOV 1988 1:46:08 1:44:02 1:46:08

Total number of entries: 6

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 20KM RACE WALKING
女子20公里竞走

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

CHINA CHN 44.57 43.90 44.57

129 TAO Yujia 16 FEB 1987

128 TANG Xiaoyin 29 APR 1985

104 JIANG Lan 27 MAY 1989

120 LU Minjia 29 DEC 1992

143 YE Jiabei 20 JAN 1993

114 LIANG Qiuping 11 MAR 1988

HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 46.52 45.71 46.52

172 CHAN Ho Yee 27 DEC 1984

173 HUI Man Ling 30 APR 1991

174 LAM On Ki 20 APR 1992

175 LEUNG Hau Sze 5 SEP 1991

176 WAN Kin Yee 20 JUL 1975

INDIA IND 45.25 45.25 45.25

271 KHATUN Arjina 8 FEB 1988

258 HIRIYUR MANJUNATH Jyothi 1 JUL 1983

288 P.K Priya 29 APR 1988

284 NANDA Srabani 7 MAY 1991

294 SATTI Geetha 5 JUL 1983

262 JOSE Rebecca 12 JAN 1992

IRAQ IRQ 47.36 47.22 47.36

376 ALQAYSI Alaa 14 SEP 1985

377 ALSUDANI Inam 18 AUG 1992

375 ABDULRAZZAQ Danah 3 JAN 1986

379 IESO Gulustan 1 AUG 1991

JAPAN JPN 44.54 43.77 44.54

439 TAKAHASHI Momoko 16 NOV 1988

435 SANO Yumeka 1 JUN 1985

417 CHIBA Asami 25 SEP 1985

421 FUKUSHIMA Chisato 27 JUN 1988

441 TERADA Asuka 14 JAN 1990

442 WATANABE Mayumi 6 JUN 1983

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45.93 43.98 45.93

478 SOPRUNOVA Anastassiya 14 JAN 1986

467 IVONINSKAYA Natalya 22 FEB 1985

463 BLUDOVA Olga 5 NOV 1991

484 ZYABKINA Viktoriya 4 SEP 1992

MALAYSIA MAS 45.33 45.33 45.33

591 JAMALUDIN Norjannah Hafiszah 23 MAY 1986

589 ABDUL KADIR Nurul Sarah 2 JUN 1988

597 YEE Yi Leng 22 AUG 1984

590 ADABI Siti Zubaidah 30 SEP 1986

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY
女子 4 X 100米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场

   

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT   As of 20 NOV 2010
报名名单(按项目排列)
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NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

SRI LANKA SRI 45.48 42.23 45.48

790 NAWANAGE C Dilrukshi Priyadarshani 15 SEP 1979

787 HEELLA PATHIRANAGE Sujani Buddika 15 APR 1982

788 HONDAMUNI Jani Chathurangani Silva 21 AUG 1981

792 RASNAYAKA MUDIYANSELAGE C Subashini 20 JUN 1987

793 WARAGODA Nadeeshani 4 APR 1984

784 ABEYWICKRAMA Yamuna 20 MAY 1986

THAILAND THA 44.05 43.38 44.05

870 KLOMDEE Neeranuch 1 JUN 1980

879 TAWONCHAROEN Laphassaporn 21 DEC 1981

867 JAKSUNINKORN Phatsorn 10 DEC 1984

875 SANRAT Nongnuch 26 AUG 1983

880 WANNAKIT Tassaporn 23 NOV 1989

876 SEANGDEE Jintara 18 MAY 1990

VIET NAM VIE 44.82 44.82 44.82

938 le Ngoc Phuong 5 DEC 1982

941 NGUYEN Thi Ngoc Tham 5 JAN 1990

943 VU Thi Huong 7 OCT 1986

940 NGUYEN Thi Bac 9 JUL 1986

939 le Thi Mong Tuyen 14 MAR 1990

Total number of entries: 10

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY
女子 4 X 100米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场
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Bib Name
NOC
Code Date of Birth

Season
Best

Personal
Best

Qualifying
Best

CHINA CHN 3:31.50 3:29.37 3:31.50

95 CHEN Jingwen 8 FEB 1990

128 TANG Xiaoyin 29 APR 1985

132 WANG Xing 30 NOV 1986

96 CHEN Lin 29 AUG 1991

153 ZHENG Zhihui 20 SEP 1991

INDIA IND 3:27.77 3:26.89 3:27.77

269 KAUR Manjeet 4 APR 1982

274 KULATHUMMURIYIL SOMAN Chithra 10 JUL 1983

283 MURMU Jauna 16 AUG 1990

248 AKKUNJI Ashwini Chidananda 7 OCT 1987

263 JOSE Sini 25 MAY 1987

268 KAUR Mandeep 19 APR 1988

IRAQ IRQ 3:43.60 3:43.60 3:43.60

376 ALQAYSI Alaa 14 SEP 1985

377 ALSUDANI Inam 18 AUG 1992

375 ABDULRAZZAQ Danah 3 JAN 1986

379 IESO Gulustan 1 AUG 1991

JAPAN JPN 3:39.59 3:30.17 3:39.59

440 TANAKA Chisato 13 AUG 1988

416 AOKI Sayaka 15 DEC 1986

431 KUBOKURA Satomi 27 APR 1982

438 TAGO Miyabi 15 JUL 1988

417 CHIBA Asami 25 SEP 1985

442 WATANABE Mayumi 6 JUN 1983

KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 3:39.83 3:30.92 3:39.83

475 MATSKO Margarita 4 JAN 1986

474 MASLYONKO Marina 3 JUL 1982

483 YALOVTSEVA Viktoriya 4 NOV 1977

479 TERESHKOVA Olga 26 OCT 1984

MYANMAR MYA 3:43.30 3:43.30

629 KHINE Yin Yin Khine 15 JUN 1977

633 WIN Lai Lai Win 9 FEB 1977

631 THAN Aye Aye Than 13 MAY 1988

630 LWIN Kay Khine Lwin 28 AUG 1978

THAILAND THA 3:38.51 3:38.51

880 WANNAKIT Tassaporn 23 NOV 1989

882 YONGPHAN Treewadee 3 MAR 1987

876 SEANGDEE Jintara 18 MAY 1990

Total number of entries: 7

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

ATHLETICS
田径

WOMEN'S 4 X 400M RELAY
女子 4 X 400米接力

AOTI MAIN STADIUM
广东奥林匹克中心体育场
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